

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3692-3693 OF 2005
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

COMMISSIONER OF CENTRAL EXCISE, BANGALORE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. MONOTYPE (INDIA) LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 19/08/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Ms. Satya Siddiqui, Adv.

Mr. Shailendra Kr. Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Anne Mathew, Adv.

Mrs. Shally Bhasin Maheshwari, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service of notice is complete.

Original record is available.

Counter affidavit has been filed.

Registry has to take appropriate steps as per rule.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar